
Scholarships and Financial Support: 
Number of Sr. No Ist and II nd Instalment Amount in Rupees 

Department Name/ Title of the scheme| Students 

195 Ist Instalment 363937.5K Social Justice
Government of India Post- 

and Special 
Matric Scholarship SC 195 Ind Instalment 

Assistance 365427.5 2020-2021 
Department 

Total 729365 

18 Ist Instalment Post Matric Scholarship

Scheme (Government Of 
India) ST 2020-2021 

Tribal 45687.5 

Development 
Department 

18 lInd Instalment 45687.5 
91375 Total 

6 81 Ist Instalment 59175 
Post Matric Scholarship to 
OBC Students 2020-2021 81 IInd Instalment 60815 

Total 119990 

8 OBC, SEBC, 13 Ist Instalment 9405 
VJNT& SBC Post Matric Scholarship to 9 

Welfare SBC Students 2020-2021
13 |lInd Instalment 9405 

Department Total 18810 

10 68 Ist Instalment 53005 
Post Matric Scholarship to | 

VJNT Students 2020-2021
11 68 lInd Instalment 53005 

Total 106010 

12 Social Justice Ist Instalment 1527.5 Post-Matric Tuition Fee 
and Special 

Assistance
13 and Examination Fee 5 lInd Instalment 1527.5 

(Freeship) SC 2020-202 1 
Department Total 3055 

14 Ist Instalment 2727.5 Tribal Tuition Fee & Exam Fee 

Development
Department

1 lnd Instalmentfor Tribal Students ( 
Freeship) 2020-2021

15 
2727.5 

Total 5455 

6 
Tuition Fees and 

8 Ist Instalment 1710 
17 Examination Fees to OBC | IInd Instalment 1710 Students 2020-2021

l'otal| 3420 

18 OBC, SEBC, Ist Instalment 520 Tuition Fees and 
VJNT&SBC 

19 Examination Fees to SBC lInd InstalmentWelfare 520 
Students 2020-2021

Department Total 1040 

20 Ist Instalment
850 Tuition Fees and 

21 Examination Fees to VJNT| |lInd Instalment3 
850 Students 2020-2021

Total| 1700 

Ist Instalment 0 Dr. Punjabrao Deshmukh 
Vasatigruh Nirvah Bhatta 
Yojna (DHE) 2020-2021

0 IInd Instalment

Total 



0 Ist Instalment 
Education Concession to 

the Children of Ex- 0 IInd Instalment 
Servicemen 2020-2021 

Total 

Ist Instalment 

Eklavya Scholarship 2020- 0 IInd Instalment 
2021 

Directorate of 
Higher 

Total 0 

22 Education Ist Instalment 1832.5 Post-Matric Scholarship 
for persons with disability 23 lInd Instalment 3432.5 

2020-2021 
Total 5265 

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu| 
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Scheme 

57 Ist Instalment 16280 24 

25 57 lInd Instalment 16280 
2020-2021 Total 32560 

Ist Instalment
State Minority Scholarship 
Part II (DHE) 2020-2021 

IInd Instalment 

Total 1118045 

M-aw 
sHRI HAH 

Ciciating Princial 

Shri Shahu Mandir Maha.dyalaya 

Pune-411009. 

n 

D 



Government of India Post-Matrie Scholarship SC Ist Instalement 2020-2021 

Amount Disbursed To Student 

3352.5 
1432.5 

Sr No Application No 
12021SJS1000869864 
2 2021SJS1001061729 
32021SJSi001292337 

4 2021SJSi000936314 
S2021SJSi001014114 

6 2021SJSi001081759 
7 2021SJS1001248748 
8 2021SJs1001201586 
9 2021SJS1001176093 
10 2021SJS1001000025 
11 2021SJS1001183979 
12 2021 SJS100114S026 
13 2021SIS1000884318 
14 2021SIS1001056954 

15 2021SJS1001277717 
16 2021SJS1001147298 
17 2021SJS1001190487 
18 2021SIS1000834179 

19 2021SJS1001335266 
20 2021SIS1001336847 
21 2021S.JS1001260973 

22 2021SJS1001275779 
23 2021SJS1001304182 
24 2021 SJS1001265299 

25 2021SJS1000746725 
26|2021SJS1001006259 

27 2021SJS1001101265 

28 2021SJS1001138707 
29 2021SJS1001061633 
30 2021SJS1001284944 

31 2021SJS1001143236 
32 2021 SJS1000835196 
33 2021SJS1001159545 

34 2021SJS1001057536 
35 2021SJSi001084305 

36 2021SJS1001062384 

37 2021SJS1001049666 

38 2021SJS1001227738 
39 2021SJS1001123803 
40 2021SJS1000815023 

41 2021SJS1000789513 
42 2021SISi000875762 
43 2021SJS1001189157 

44 2021SJS1001045244 
45 2021 SJSi001150917 

46|2021SJS1001288158 
47 2021 SJS1001222517 

48 2021SJS1001126818 

49 2021SJS1001190023 

Beneficiary Name 
Rutuja Balbhim Sontakke 

Vaishnavi Jaywant Mane 
Mansi Ashok Sabane 

Aditya Sukhdev Abanave 

Sampda Sampat Waghmare 
Harshada Dhanaji Netake 
Ayush Navanath Kadam 

Rutuj Narendra Shinde 
Pratiksha Balasaheb Javle 
Snehal Gautam Kamble 
Chetan Chandrakant Bhandare 

Pooja Vyankatesh Dalai 

Vijay Satish Shinde 

Pawar Aishwarya Vinod 
|Ashish Subhash Tupsaundar 
| Gayatri Anil Sonawane 
Sumit Subhash Ujagare 
Priyanka Laxman Londhe 
Shivam Baban Ram 
Sahil Umesh Jadhav 
Mohini Mahadev Sable 

Anisha Anna Gaikwad 
Hrutik Rajesh Kamble 
Sakshi Mohan Gadre 

Tapesh Subhashrao Gawande 

Nutan Siddharth Khakase 
Subodh Gajanan Gavai 
Nanasaheb Baban Shinde 

Ajay Vishwambhar Gaikwad 
Namdev Mohan Shinde 

Maroti Shivaji Kamble 
|More Bhagyashri Manoharrao 
Suresh Lalu Bhakare 
Sanjay Prakash Thorat 
|Ankush Gangadhar Waghmare 
Adarsh Laxman Vidhate 
Sonawane Sanvidhan Niranjan 
Tanaji Ramesh Kasabe 

| Shrinivas Dhondiram Sarvade 

Pradnya Digambar Phadake 

|Bhore Amol Shivaji 
|Pratik Surajlal Chavhan 
Pallavi Nagesh Namwad 
Vrushali Sanjay Thorat 
Akshay Arjun Kuchekar 
Kiran Suresh Admane 

Datta Baban Daware 

Yogita Bhagwan Kamble 
Vishakha Shashikant Nikalje 

14325 
1297.5 

1447.5 

3337.5 
1432. 

2527.5 
1282 
1432.5 
1447.5 

3275 

3275 

1147.5 
1297.5 
1432.5 
I132.5 

1297.5 

1447.5 
1297.5 
1297.5 
1282.5| 
1282.5 

1447.5 

2132.5 
1432.5 
1432.5 

1432.5 
1147.5 
1447.5 
1447.5 
2132.5| 

3232.5 
1432.5 

3275 

1432.5 

1432.5 
1132.5 
3062. 
1832.5 
1447.5 

1597.5 

2967.5 

2365 

1432.5 

1432.5 

1432.5 
3337.5 



Beneficiary Name 
Sumit Kamble 
|MANASI RAMESH DHENGALE 

Amit Bandu Parase 
|Renuka Shashikant Shinde 
Mahesh Sudhakar Gavali 
Abhishek Umakant Shendge 

Ujvala Vijay Rikibe 
|Ambika Pirapppa Putage 
Priti Dipak Nikalje 
|Pratiksha Sanjay Chandane 
Tejas Pappu Sarawade 
Bayada Gopinath Manjare 
Vaishnavi Prakash Karangale 
Rohan Ramesh Gayakwad 
Vaishanvi Mahadev Bhalake 
Nikita Mahendra Gaikwad 
Anisha Yashwant Chavan 
Sonali Dattu Ovhal 
Raviraj Santosh Gaikwad 
Ruchita Pravin Gadre 
Laxmi Chetan Patole 
Abhijit Satyavan Shinde 
Pankaj Padamakar Gaikwad 
Akash Rahul Dhiwar 
Aditya Hari Kambale 
Sidharth Satish Potbhare 
Rasheshwari Bharat Kamble 
Sneha Digambar Waghmare 
Rahul Amrut Babaladi 
Omkar Laxman Gaikwad 
Manav Changdev Netake 
Akshay Narasing Kamble 
Sneha Sachin Palkhe 

Shubhangi Namdeo Pawar 
Vishal Shrikant Mane 

Nisha Navnath Walhekar 
|Akshay Amrut Nimme 

Aishwarya Sanjay Abnave 
Dhanshri Anil Kshirasagar 
Shekhar Bharat Mane 
Tanaya Chandrakant Nanaware 
Kanchan Dattu Ovhal 
Rahul Bharat Chandanshive 
Anjali Hanumant Bhosale 
Sayali Bajrang Kamble 
Abhishek Anil Khaire 
Jaydeep Bibhishan Waghmare 
Sanjana Rajaram Kamble 
Pallavi Raghunath Adagale 
Gauri Ashok Pawar 

Amount Disbursed To Student Sr No Application No 
502021SJs1000131971 
51 2021SJSI000781782 
$2 2021SJS1000784073 
53 2021SJS1001129386 
54 2021SJSi000917519 
55 2021SJS10011 56049 

56 2021 SJS1001084727 
57 2021SJS1001065 136 

58|2021 SJS1001200836 
59 2021 SJS1001216476 
60 2021SJS1001237036 
61 2021SJS1001238978 

62 2021SJSI001241242 
63 2021SJSI001196653 
64 2021SJS1001222076 
65 2021SJS1001093608 
66 2021SJS1000175191 
67 2021SJSi001049798 

68 2021SJS1000796879 
69 2021SJS1000704778 
70|2021 SJS1001133964 
71 2021SJS1001092184 

72 2021SJSi001168727 
73 2021 SJS10008473 19 

74 2021SJS1001106633 
75 2021 SJs1001228695 
76 2021SJS1001161168 
77 2021SJSs1001093013 
78 2021SJs1000804114 
79 2021SJS1001190824 
80 2021SJS1000923429 
81 2021SJS1000905429 

82 2021SJS1000919787 
83 2021 SJS1000927805 
84 2021SJS1000929975 
85 2021SJS1001121025 
86 2021SJS1001162809 
87 2021 SJS1000848105 

88 2021 SJS1000909077 
89 2021 SJS1000824624 
90 2021SJS1001179315 
91 2021 SJS1000872783 
92 2021SJS1001045719 

93 2021SJS1001121645 
94 2021SJS1001030478 
95 2021SJS1000991299 
96 2021 SJS1001074444 
97 2021SJS1001111798 
98 2021SJS1001252357 
99 2021SJSI001071598 

1597.5 

1432.5 
3062.5 
1447.5 
1432.5 

4100 

1447.5 
1432.5 

2630 
1432.5 
1432.5 
3000 

1282.5 
1747.5 

1447.5 

1447.5 

1447.5 
2172.5 

1282.5 
1297.5 

1732.5 
1432.5 
1432.5 
3352.5 
1297.5 

1432.5 
1432.5 
2967.5 
3192.5 
1432.5 

1432.5 

1432.5 
3062.5 

982.5 

1432.5 

3000 
3275 

1432.5 
1282.5 
4200 

2172.5 

1447.5 
1732.5 

2172.5 
3000 

3352.5 
1282.5 
1447.5| 
1447.5 

1732.5 



Sr No Application No 
100 2021SIS1001100974 
101 2021SJIS1001119425 
102 2021SJS1000963463 
103 2021SJS1001177554 
104 2021SJS1001236056 
105 2021SJS1001104748 

106 2021 SJs1001257553 
107 2021SJS1001100495 
108 2021 SISI001080998 
109 2021SJS1000919708 
110 2021SJS1001234356 
111 2021 SJS1001213956 
112 2021SJS1000651233 
113 2021SJSi001119813 
114 2021SJS1001134985 
115 2021SJS1000864229 

116 2021SJS1001005519 
117 2021SJSs1000706388 
118 2021SJSi001003024 
119 2021SJSi001288962 
120|2021SJS1001082673 

121 2021 SJSi000653523 
122 2021SJS1000950537 
123 2021 SJS1001294825 

124 2021SJISi001184598 
125 2021 SJSI001206415 

126 2021SJS1001213118 
127 2021SJIS1001145348 
128 2021SIS1001274497 
129 2021SJIS1000771394 
130 2021 SJS1000685273 
131 2021SJS1000792334 
1322021SJS1001285594 
133 2021SJS1001152859 
134 2021SJS1000953089 
135 2021SISi001136277 
136 2021SJS1001142939 
137 2021SJS1000864375 
138 2021SJS1000919964 
139|2021SJSI000933808 
140 2021SJS1000988902 
141 2021SJS1001045066 
142 2021SJSI001300375 
143 2021SJS1001172028 
144 2021SJS1001088772 
145|2021SJS1001 102772 

146 2021SJS1001082759 

Amount Disbursed To Student Beneficiary Name 

Nikita Navnath Wahlekar 

Abhishek Pyarelal Khandare 
Rahul Sharad Bhonde 

|Akash Basavaraj Menase 
Vivek Kishor Dhiwar 

| Sanjana Chandrakant Bhosale 

Pranav Ganesh Ogale 
|Akshay Hanumant Gaikwad 
|Pratikasha Sanjay Gaikwad 

Harshada Abhiman Dumne 

Nikita Sanjay Bhosale 
Prasenjeet Balasaheb Gade 
Abhijit Santosh Kadavale 
Rohit Anil Makhare 
| Sanskruti Anil Kamble 

Nilesh Nagnath Bamane 
Nagesh Aba Jadhav 
Mayuri Santosh Moghe 
Indrakumar Ishwar Kamble 

|Aadarsh Sangram Sarode 
Pratik Saiprasad Dhaware 
Vanshiv Vinay Vijay 
|Aditya Vishal Kamble 
Karan Balkrushna Bansode 
Rohan Baban Jadhav 
Varsha Arjun Kasbe 
Sneha Parmeshwar Chandane 
Akash Uttam Gaikwad 
Shivani Sunil Bansode 

|Kshitija Milimd Rajput 
Jagdhane Vaishnavi Dattatraya 

Mrunal Anil Pote 
Mansi Mahadev Sable 
Abhishek Lagma Kamble 

|Lata Vijay Kharat 
Kunal Ramchandra Sonawane 

Pakhare Makarand Ramesh 
|Prachi Rajkumar Gaikwad 
Aadrsh Manohar Jagtap 

Prajwal Ajay Bhosale 
Radhika Balu Gujle 
Hanumant Jagannath Gaikwad 
|Utkarsha Ganesh Gaikwad 

| Shivanand Subhash Tupsaundar 
Sunil Ram Kamble 
|Rohini Nagesh Kamble 

Renuka Hanmanta lbrampure 

3000 

17325 

1432.5 

1282.5 

1732 

1132.5 
432.5 

1282.5 

4100 

1432.5 

1432.5 
1447.5 

982.5 

1297.5 
1432.5 
2172.5 
2967.5 
1432.5 

3160 
2702.5 

1432.5 
1282.5 
1432.5 

1432.5 
2450 
4100 

4162.5 
1282.5 

1747.5 

3275 

1447.5 
1432.5 

1297.5 

1432.5 
1282.5 
1432.5 
1297.5 

1447.5 

2527.5 
3062.5 

2365 
1432.5 
1447.5 
2450 
1282.5 

1282.5 

1432.5 



Amount Disbursed To Student 

1432.5 
1747.5 

Sr No Application No 
147 2021SJIS1001126903 
148 2021SJS1001162085 
149 2021SJS1001183467 
150|2021SJS1000982464 
151 2021SISI001188855 
152 2021SJS1001147609 
153 2021SISi001120218 
154 2021SJS1001173485 
155 2021SJS1001169588 
156 2021SJIS1001294422 
157 2021SJS1001319467 
158 2021SJS1001225395 

159|2021SJS1001180084 
160 2021SJS1000947685 

161 2021SJSi001059572 
162 2021SJS1001198112 
163 2021SJSi001135258 

164 2021SJSi000973653 
165 2021SJS1001192675 

166 2021SJSi001156535 
167 2021SJS1001169485 
168 2021SJS1001322267 
169 2021SJsi001057013 
170|2021SJS1000898055 
171 2021S.JS1001158908 
172 2021SJIS1001173114 
173 2021 SISi001210336 

174 2021SISi001020946 
175 2021SJSi001124286 
176|2021SJS1000991364 
177 2021SJSi000963565 
178 2021SIs1001282864 
179 2021SJISi001278217 
180|2021SJSi000863956 

181 2021SJSi001173766 
182 2021SJS1000928483 
183 2021SJS1001090085 
184 2021SJS1001292036 
185 2021SISi000948964 
186|2021SIS1001149727 
187 2021SJS1001084172 
188 2021 SJS1001172155 
189 2021SJS1000645113 
190|2021SJSI001206627 

191|2021SJS1001203075 
192 2021 SJSi001 196419 
193 2021SJS1000841674 
194 2021SJIS1001285264 
195 2021SJSI001057829 

Beneficiary Name 
Omkar Satyawan Surte 
Vishal Vijay Kasbe 

Dinesh Ashok Dodke 

Samruddhi Shreerang Sakpal 
Potphode Sonu Dattatray 
Abhishek Suresh Ohol 
Rajeshwari Pawankumar Sabale 

Rajshree Bhagwan Sonavate 
Gayatri Siddheshwar Bansode 
Neeta Ankush Aarde 
Sakshi Sanjay Khude 
Vaibhav Deepak Bhande 
Abhishek Chidanand Gaikwad 
Shraddha Manik Walke 
Atul Maruti Patole 
Vijaya Sanjay Sakat_ 
Omkar Karbhari Khandagale 
Vaishnavi Somnath Pawar 

Prajakta Kishor Bhosale 
Nisha Mahendra Makhare 
Yuvraj Mahendra Makhare 
Pradeep Mohan Javade 
Kishor Gorakh Shinde 
Asha Mahadev Vaghamare 

Tejas Mohan Chandanshive 
Rushikesh Shivputra Bhuse 
Yogesh Chandrakant Bhandare 
Aditya Vijay Bhosale 
Hawale Santosh Rama 
Suraj Dayanand Londe 
Komal Tanaji Waghmare 
|Aanesh Mahendra Tikhe 

Shubham Balu Langar 
|Anand Shrikant Kamble 
(Trupti Dilip Ingwale 
|Pallavi Prakash More 
Suraj Ajit Sadamate 
Vishwajeet Anandrao Aiwale 
Sagar Mahadev Bhise 

Vaibhav Bapurao Namdas 
| Shweta Jangalu Kamble 
Rajesh Kisan Javir 
Rohan Santosh Moghe 
Pooja Anil Gaikwad 
Ranjana Bapu Kasabe 
|Adagale Akash Santosh 
Vishwajeet Subhash Gaikwad 

Soham Sunil Gavali 
Vikas Balu Chavhan 

1282.5 

3275 
1732.5 

3000 

1297.5 
1297.5 

1432.5 

1432.5 
1447.5 
1732.5 

1432.5 
1432.5 

1432.5 
2450| 

1282.5 
1282.5 

1282.5 
1432.5 
2172.5 
1447.5 

1432.5| 
2132. 
1432. 

4100 

1432.5 
3062.5 
1432.5 

1132.5 
1297.5 
1432.5 

1447.5 
1432.5 
2967.5 
1282.5 

1747.5 

997.5 
1432.5 
1432.5 

4100 

2172.5 
1447.5 
1732.5 

982.5 

1432.5 
3192.5 
1297.5 

3000 

Total 363937.5 
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1297.5 
49 2021SJS1001285264 
50 2021 SJsi000784073 
51 2021SJS1000929975 

52 2021SJS1000991299 
53|2021SJS1001014114 
54 2021SJS1000909077 
55 2021 SJS1000917519 
56 2021SJS1000927805 
57 2021SJS1000919787 
58|2021 SJS1000905429 
59 2021SJS1001061729 

60 2021 SJS1001104748 
61 2021SJIS1001111798 
62 2021SJS1001057829 
63 2021SIS1001065136 

64 2021SJS1001071598 
65 2021SJS1001080998 
66 2021SJS1001093608 
67 2021SJS1001100974 

68 2021SJS1001049798 
69 2021SJS1001030478 
70 2021SJS1001045719 
71 2021SJS1001257553 

72 2021SJS1001190824 
73 2021SJS1000796879 
74 2021 SJs1000804114 

75 2021 SJS1001092184 
76 2021SJS100078 1782 
77 2021SJS1000872783 
78 2021SJS1001106633 
79 2021SJs1001119425 
80 2021SJS1001121025 
81 2021SJS1001126818 
82 2021SJS1001074444 
83 2021SJS1001084727 
84 2021SJS1000848 105 
85 2021SJS1001222076 
86 2021 SJS1000923429 
87 2021SJS10009363 14 

88 2021SJS1000963463 
89 2021SJS1000704778 
90 2021SJS1000824624 
91 2021SJS1001121645 
92 2021SJS1001100495 
93 2021SJS1001129386 
94 2021SJS1001093013 
95 2021 SJS1001275779 
96 2021SJS1000919708 
97|2021SJIS1000651233 
98 2021SJS1001234356 

Soham Sunil Gavali 
Amit Bandu Parase 
Vishal Shrikant Mane 
Abhishek Anil Khaire 

|Sampda Sampat Waghmare 
Dhanshri Anil Kshirasagar 
|Mahesh Sudhakar Gavali 
Shubhangi Namdeo Pawar 
Sneha Sachin Palkhe 
Akshay Narasing Kamble 
|Vaishnavi Jaywant Mane 

|Sanjana Chandrakant Bhosale 
Sanjana Rajaram Kamble 
Vikas Balu Chavhan 
Ambika Pirapppa Putage 
Gauri Ashok Pawar 
Pratikasha Sanjay Gaikwad 
Nikita Mahendra Gaikwad 
Nikita Navnath Wahlekar 

Sonali Dattu Ovhal 
Sayali Bajrang Kamble 
Rahul Bharat Chandanshive 
|Pranav Ganesh Ogale 
Omkar Laxman Gaikwad 
|Raviraj Santosh Gaikwad 

Rahul Amrut Babaladi 

Abhijit Satyavan Shinde 
MANASI RAMESH DHENGALE 
Kanchan Dattu Ovhal 

|Aditya Hari Kambale 
|Abhishek Pyarelal Khandare 

Nisha Navnath Walhekar 
Yogita Bhagwan Kamble 

Jaydeep Bibhishan Waghmare 
Ujvala Vijay Rikibe 

Aishwarya Sanjay Abnave 
Vaishanvi Mahadev Bhalake 
|Manav Changdev Netake 

Aditya Sukhdev Abanave 

Rahul Sharad Bhonde 
Ruchita Pravin Gadre 

Shekhar Bharat Mane 

|Anjali Hanumant Bhosale 
Akshay Hanumant Gaikwad 
Renuka Shashikant Shinde 
Sneha Digambar Waghmare 
Anisha Anna Gaikwad 
Harshada Abhiman Dumne 

Abhijit Santosh Kadavale 
Nikita Sanjay Bhosale 

3062.5 

1432.5 

3352.5 

1447 

1282.5 
1432.5 
982.5 

3062.5 

1432.5 
1432.5 

1132.5| 
1447.5 

3000 

1432.5 

1732.5 
4100 

1447.5 

3000 

2172.5 

3000| 
1732.5 
1432.5 
1432.5 

1282.5 

3192.5 
1432.5 

1432.5 

1447.5 

1297.5 
1732.5 

3000| 

1432.5 
1282.5 
1447.5 

1432.5 

1447.5 

1432.5 
1297.5 

1432.5| 
1297.5 

4200 
2172.5| 
1282.5 

1447.5 

2967.5 

1282.5 

1432.5 

982.5 

1432.5 



99 2021SJS1001213956 
100 2021SJS1001119813 
101 2021 SJS1001134985 
102 2021SJS1000864229 
103 2021SJS10010055 19 

104 2021 SJSI000706388 
105|2021SJS1001206415 

106 2021 SJS1001183467 
107 2021SJS1001184598 
108 2021SJS1001213118 
109 2021SJS1001210336 
110 2021SJS1001124286 
111 2021 SJS1001173114 
112 2021SIS1001183979 
113 2021 SIS1001147298 
114|2021SJS1001158908 
115 2021 SJS1001169588 
116 2021 SIS1001145026 

117 2021SJS1001136277 
118|2021SJS1001142939 
119 2021 SJS1001152859 
120|2021SJS1001169485 
121 2021SJS1001180084 
122 2021SJS1001188855 
123 2021SJS1001173485 
124 2021SJS1001000025 
125 2021 SJS1001057013 
126 2021 SJS1001248748 

127 2021SJS1001278217 
128 2021SJS1001020946 
129 2021SJS1001045066 
130 2021 SJS1000963565 

131 2021SJS1000973653 
132 2021SJIS1001274497 
133 2021SJS1000863956 
134 2021SJS1001135258 
135 2021 SJS1001190487 

136 2021 SJSI001192675 
137 2021SJS1001145348 
138 2021SJS1001156535 
139 2021SJS1001162085 
140 2021SJS10011 72028 
141 2021SJS1000898055 
142 2021S.IS1001082759 
143 2021 SJS1001081759 

144 2021 SIS1001198112 
145 2021SJS1001304182 
146 2021SJS1001277717 
147 2021SJSI001288962 
148 2021SJS1001300375 

1447 5 Prasenject Balasaheb Gjade 

Rohit Anil Makhare 
Sanskruti Anil Kamble 

Nilesh Nagnath Bamane 
Nagesh Aba Jadhav 
Mayuri Santosh Moghe 

Varsha Arjun Kasbe 
Dinesh Ashok Dodke 
Rohan Baban Jadhav 

Sneha Parmeshwar Chandane 
Yogesh Chandrakant Bhandare 
Hawale Santosh Rama 

Rushikesh Shivputra Bhuse 
Chetan Chandrakant Bhandare 
Gayatri Anil Sonawane 
Tejas Mohan Chandanshive 
Gayatri Siddheshwar Bansode 
|Pooja Vyankatesh Dalai 
|Kunal Ramchandra Sonawane 
|Pakhare Makarand Ramesh 
Abhishek Lagma Kamble 
|Yuvraj Mahendra Makhare 
Abhishek Chidanand Gaikwad 

Potphode Sonu Dattatray 
Rajshree Bhagwan Sonavate 
Snehal Gautam Kamble 

Kishor Gorakh Shinde 
Ayush Navanath Kadam 
| Shubham Balu Langar 
Aditya Vijay Bhosale 
Hanumant Jagannath Gaikwad 

Komal Tanaji Waghmare 
Vaishnavi Somnath Pawar 
|Shivani Sunil Bansode 
Anand Shrikant Kamble 

|Omkar Karbhari Khandagale 
Sumit Subhash Ujagare 
Prajakta Kishor Bhosale 

Akash Uttam Gaikwad 
Nisha Mahendra Makhare 
Vishal Vijay Kasbe 

Shivanand Subhash Tupsaundar 
Asha Mahadev Vaghamare 

Renuka Hanmanta Ibrampure 
Harshada Dhanaji Netake 
Vijaya Sanjay Sakat 
Hrutik Rajesh Kamble 
Ashish Subhash Tupsaundar 
Aadarsh Sangram Sarode 
Utkarsha Ganesh Gaikwad 

1297 

1432 5 
2172 5 
29675 
14325 

410 
122 5 

2450 
4162 5 
1432 5 

1432 5 

4100 
1447.5 
1432 5 

1432 5 
1432 5 

3275 
14325 
1297 5 

14325 
2172.5 
1432 5 
1732.5 

1297.5 
1432.5 

1432.5 

14325 
1447.5 
3062 5 
1432.5 
1297 5 
1282.5 

1747.5 
1432 5 
1282.5 
1132.5 
1282 5 
1282.5 

1432.5 
17475 

2450 
2132.5 

1432.5 

3337.5 
2450 

1282.5 
1297.5 

2702.5 
1447.5 



149 2021SJS1001319467 
150|20218)IS1001322267 

151 2021SJS1001282864 

152 2021SJS1000685273 
153|2021SIS1000653523 
154 2021SJSI000933808 
155 2021SJS1000982464 

156|2021SISI000884318 
157 2021SJS1001126903 
158|2021SJSI001147609 
159|2021SJS1001003024 
160|2021SJS1000991364 
161 2021SJSI000988902 
162 2021SJS1000950537 
163|2021SJS1000953089 
164|2021SJS1000947685 
165 2021SJS1000919964 
166 2021SJS1001120218 
167 2021SJS1001088772 
168|2021SJS1001059572 
169|2021SJSI001056954 
170 2021 SJSI001225395 
171 2021SJS1001176093 
172 2021SJS1001201586 
173 2021SJS1001082673 
174 2021SJSI001102772 
175 2021SJS1000771394 
176 2021SJS1000792334 
177 2021 SISI001294825 
178 2021SJS1001294422 
179|2021SJS1001285594 
180 2021SJS1000834179 
181 2021SJS1000864375 

182 2021 SJSI001265299 
183 2021 SJS1001173766 
184 2021SIS1000928483 
185 2021SJS1001090085 
186|2021SJS1001292036 
187 2021 SJSI000948964 
188 2021SJS1001149727 
189|2021SJS1001084172 
190|2021SJS1001172155 
191 2021SJS1000645113 
192 2021SIS1001206627 
193 2021SJS1001203075 
194 2021SJSI001196419 
195 2021 SJS1000841674 

Sakshi Sanjay Khude 
Pradeep Mohan Javade 
Aanesh Mahendra Tikhe 
|Jagdhane Vaishnavi Dattatraya 
Vanshiv Vinay Vijay 
Prajwal Ajay Bhosale 
Samruddhi Shreerang Sakpal 
Vijay Satish Shinde 
|Omkar Satyawan Surte 
Abhishek Suresh Ohol 
Indrakumar Ishwar Kamble 
|Suraj Dayanand Londe 
Radhika Balu Gujle 

|Aditya Vislhal Kamble 
Lata Vijay Kharat 
Shraddha Manik Walke 
Aadrsh Manohar Jagtap 
|Rajeshwari Pawankumar Sabale 
|Sunil Ram Kamble 
Atul Maruti Patole 
Pawar Aishwarya Vinod 
Vaibhav Deepak Bhande 

|Pratiksha Balasaheb Javle 
Rutuj Narendra Shinde 
Pratik Saiprasad Dhaware 
Rohini Nagesh Kamble 
Kshitija Milimd Rajput 
Mrunal Anil Pote 
Karan Balkrushna Bansode 
Neeta Ankush Aarde 

|Mansi Mahadev Sable 
Priyanka Laxman Londhe 

Prachi Rajkumar Gaikwad 
Sakshi Mohan Gadre 
Trupti Dilip Ingwale 
Pallavi Prakash More 
|Suraj Ajit Sadamate 
|Vishwajeet Anandrao Aiwale 
Sagar Mahadev Bhise 
|Vaibhav Bapurao Namdas 

|Shweta Jangalu Kamble 
|Rajesh Kisan Javir 

|Rohan Santosh Moghe 

Pooja Anil Gaikwad 
|Ranjana Bapu Kasabe 

|Adagale Akash Santosh 
Vishwajeet Subhash Gaikwad 

14475 
1447 5 

1432.5 
1447.5 
1282.5 

3062.5 
3275 

3275

432.5 
3000 

160 

1132.5 
2365 

1432.5 

1282.5 
1432.5 

2527.5 
1297.5 
1282.5 
1432.5 
1147.5 
1732.5 

1282.5 
2527.5 
1432.5 
1282.5 

3275

1432.5 

1432.5 
1432.5 
1297.5 
1297.5 
1447.5 

1447.5 

2967.5 
1282.5 
1747.5 

997.5 

1432.5 
1432.5 

4100 

2172.5 
1447.5 

1732.5 
982.5 

1432.5 
3192.5 

Total 365427.5 



Sr No Application No Bencficiary Name Amount Disbursed To Student 

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) ST Ist Instalment 2020-2021 

Sr No Application No 
1 2021TDS1000536635 
2 2021 TDS1000438266 
3 2021 TDS1000244463 
4 2021TDS1000346037 
5 2021TDSi000386152 
62021 TDS1000269892 
7 2021TDSI000401854 
8 2021TDS1000366279 
92021TDS1000382208 

10 2021TDS1000433286 
11 2021TDS1000556636 

12 2021 TDS1000253435 
13 2021TDS1000407693 
14 2021TDS1000420046 
15 2021TDS1000502865 
16 2021TDS1000265942 
17 2021TDS1000205834 
18 2021TDSI000480438 

Beneficiary Name 
|Meena Balaso Kondake 
| Sandip Shesherao Gedam 
Rajeshwar Ashok Mendke 

Shivkumar Gangadhar Wantekar 
Vinay Raman Gedam 
Khupse Dinkar Balaji 
Akash Bhimrao Bhurke 
Dipak Gahinaji Tarpe 
Namdev Govind Gawale 

Ravi Rainu Wadde 
| Gulshan Dashrath Bhoyar 
|Kiran Sawaleram Bule 
Tushar Sonyabapu Paradhe 
Priti Vijay Bhavare 
| Sachin Ramesh Gangurde 
Vaibhav Kalu Dagale 
Sagar Namdeo Bagul 
Omkar Dnyaneshwar Koli 

Amount Disbursed To Student 

1432.5 

2162.5 
2162.5 
1432.5 
2427.5 
2162.5 
3222.5 

3222.5 
3222.5 
2132.5 

3222.5 
1432.5 

2172.5 
3057.5 
8075 

1432.5 
1432.5 

1282.5 

Total 45687.5 



Post Matrie Seholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) ST II nd Instalment 2020-2021 
Sr No Application No 

12021 TDS1000438266 
2 2021 TDSI000244463 
3 2021 TDS1000346037 
4 2021 TDS1000386152 
s 2021TDSI000269892 
6 2021 TDS1000401854 

7 2021 TDS1000366279 
82021 TDS1000382208 
9 2021 TDS1000433286 

10 2021TDSI000556636 
12021TDS1000253435 
12 2021 TDS1000407693 

13 2021 TDS1000420046 
14 2021TDSI000502865 
I5 2021 TDS1000265942 
16 2021 TDS1000205834 
17 2021 TDSI000480438 
18 2021 TDS1000536635 

Beneficiary Name 
Sandip Shesherao Gedam 
Rajeshwar Ashok Mendke 
Shivkumar Gangadhar Wantekar 
Vinay Raman Gedam 

Khupse Dinkar Balaji 
Akash Bhimrao Bhurke 

Dipak Galhinaji Tarpe 
Namdev Govind Gawale 
Ravi Rainu Wadde 
Gulshan Dashrath Bhoyar 

Kiran Sawaleram Bule 
Tushar Sonyabapu Paradhe 
Priti Vijay Bhavare 
Sachin Ramesh Gangurde 
Vaibhav Kalu Dagale 

Sagar Namdeo Bagul 
Omkar Dnyaneshwar Koli 
|Meena Balaso Kondake 

Amount Disbursed To Student 
2162.5 

2162.5 

1432.5 
2427.5 

2162.5 
3222.5 
3222.5 
3222.5 
2132.5 
3222.5 
1432.5 
2172.5 
3057.5 

8075 

1432.5 

1432.5 
1282.5 
1432.5 
45687.5 Total 
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